:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7835752

Nov 24, 2023 - 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 244,867 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 422692 - 0.017184375 ETH®
35.58 USD

2 422693 - 0.017158625 ETH®
35.52 USD

3 422694 - 0.017136197 ETH®
35.48 USD

4 422695 - 0.017110349 ETH®
35.42 USD

S 422696 - 0.017143145 ETH®
35.49 USD

6 422697 - 0.017160171 ETH®
35.53 USD

7 422698 - 0.017102022 ETH®
35.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7835752
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/244867
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422692
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422693
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422694
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422695
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422696
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422697
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422698

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

485256

Amount

- 0.017088646
35.38 USD

- 0.017208389
35.63 USD

- 0.017177639
35.56 USD

- 0.017099430
35.40 USD

- 0.017149891
35.51 USD

- 0.017122291
35.45 USD

- 0.017100413
35.40 USD

- 0.017157868
35.52 USD

- 0.017139192
35.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.043337202
89.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422699
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422700
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422701
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422702
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422703
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422704
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422705
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422706
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/422707
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/485256

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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